'5 adlemeV/&HlHI( 3 eadlemeV/ &3 o
EX)S Qaeremesr CaxmuwibGu® WTiE&L QUTTETTR ST - LFDF 1 10.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Lo Qeerensr CarwibCu® wTiGs CuTsTarTrissTel sy 1 10.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Lo Qearensr CarwbCu® wTiClsl r&ESemr 1 8.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Lo Qeerensr CarwbGu® wriGls Qeubswdenr 1 12.00/Bunch 10.00/Bunch
Lo Qeerensr CarwibGu® TTGSL LewTeS s Ter 1 7.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
Lo Qeerener CarwbCu® TiCsL 1penerTsdsnr 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Leor Qearensr CarwbCu® wTTEsL &5 E»r 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
EX)s Qaeremer CaHmuwbGu® WTTFEEL. QFTéHs Lewr 1 10.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Lo Qearensr CarwibGu® wriels. QeurkisTwssTsT 1 10.00/Bunch 6.00/Bunch
Sewr QFstremesr CarwbCu@® LTTEsL LTV 1 5.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
EX) s Qzerenssr CaHTwbCuU® TTE&L LHLILSE DT 1 8.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
EX) s Qzerenesr CaHTuwbCu® wrielsL yeafllFeLemr 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
Sewr Qastremesr CarwibCu(® LTIEsL LUFemeL 1 8.00/Bunch 5.00/Bunch
EX)s QFerenssr CaHTwbCU® LTTEEL W HBIeHS 1 10.00/Bunch 4.00/Bunch
FMDLIGD LyFeust] Qestremesr CarwibCu(® TiEsL CevTdsassv 1 20.00/Kg 7.00/kg
FMDLIGD LyFeust] Qzerenssr CaHTwbCu® TTEEL. &HevliL ()b 1 7.00/Kg
®erid GFreTsdli Qastremesr CarwibCu(® TiGsLl CevTdsassv 1 30.00/Kg 22.00/Kg
FemL Qastremesr CarwibCu(® TiGsL Cevrdsassv 1 30.00/Kg 20.00/kg
QeuewTenL_&& Tl Qzerenesr CaHmwbCu® TTEEL &HevliL (3)sesrid 1 20.00/Kg 15.00-16.00/kg
UTSHSTUI Qastremesr CarwibCu(® wTiGsl CevTdsassv 1 35.00/Kg 28.00/kg
LTSS Qesirenesr GarwbCu® WTTGlsL SevliL @)erd 1 30.00/Kg 25.00/kg
FEDTHSTUI Qestremest CarwibCu(® TiEsLl CevTdsassv 1 25.00/kg 20.00/kg
FEDTHSTIUI Qesirenesr CarwbCu® WTTGlsL SevliL @)erd 1 20.00/Kg 18.00/kg
&5SMNSHTI Qestremest CarwibCu(® riGsL surfl 1 20.00/Kg 7.00/Kg
&5SMNSSHTI Qesirenesr GarwbCu® wTiGlsL 14e8asm 1 20.00/Kg 6.00-7.00/Kg
&5SMNSHTII Qesirenesr CarwbCu® TiGsL (psir 1 20.00/Kg 14.00/Kg
&5SMNSSHTII Qestrewest CarwibCu® LTIEsL LFens 1 20.00/Kg 18.00/Kg
&55MNSETII CQesirenesr CarwbCu® TTGsL @il 1 20.00/Kg 10.00/Kg
HEVTSHTII Qesirener CarwbCu® WTT6lsL o mmrevr 1 30.00/kg 16.00/kg
&5SMNSSHTII Qasitemest CarwibGu@® TTEsL GaisTener 1 20.00/Kg 15.00/Kg
oo &C8srar Qesirener CarwbCu® riGlsL CLimkigeapT 20.00/Kg 8.00/Kg
WpLeoL&C8srar Qesrener CarwbCu® TGl sari’ 14 Feuliy 1 30.00/kg 18.00/kg

GenL Lhensmil Qgstrenenr CHEMULDCUE LOT L&HE 1 35.00/Kg 25.00/Kg
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Oesitenest CarwbGu® wmiGlsL wehser,Haliy
Czerenesr CaHmubGu® TiGlEL 2o’ 1g

Oesirenest GarwbCu® wriGlsL CLBkigessi
Qeeremesr CHmuwbCu@® wTiGlesL Gevrdgsy
Qaeremesr CHmuwbCu@® wTTGHL Cevrdgs
Czerenesr CaHmuwb@u® wTiblsL FHLensv
Qeeremesr GHmuwbCu@® wTTGHL Cevmrd g
QesiTemest GamwbGu) TGl SOl @)erid
Qastremesr Garwb@u(® TiEs GevTdasv
Qastremesr Garwb@u(® TiEs GevTddssv
Qastremesr Garwb@u(® TiEsL GevTdassv
Qastremesr Garwb@u(® TiEs GevTddssv
Qastremesr Garwb@u(® TiEs GevTddssv
Gesirenest GarwbCu® Gl Cuskigespi

Qe stremesr CarwibCu@® wriGsl Gasred

Q&stremesr Carwib@u(® rirGsL Glusv
QFerener CaHTwbCu@® TTEL Ul L GFy
Qastremesr Carwib@u@® TiGsL Ll L T
QFerenesr CaHmuwibGu® TielsL Fevib

Qzerenesr CaHTuwb@u® TiGlEL (HLomest)

Qe stremesr GarwibCu(® TiGsL GevTdassv
Qzerenesr CaHmuibGu® TiGlEL GLsvevTm] - W&TTTeLY TT
Qzerenes CasmuwbCu® TielsL 9 hBlTmT
Qzeremnssr CaHmwbCu@® wrTelsL Anlw - Qeumisrwid
Qastremesr CarwbCu(® TiGs CevTdsassv
Qastremesr CarwibCu(® TiGsL CevTdsassv
Qzerenesr CaumuwibCu@® TiGlEL S drm
Qzerenesr Casmuwib@Gu® TielsL anmraFsst
Qastremesr CarwibCu(® wTiEsL CevTsssv-ClausTenar
Czsremesr CaHmuwbCu® wri6lEl Gevrdssv-dleauliL
Czsremesr CaHmuwbCuU® wTielEL HevliL (B)esrid
Qasaremer CamwbCu@® wTi6lsL Gevrdsas)
Czsremesr CaHmuwbCu® wri6lEL HevliL) (B)esrid

Qaeremer CamwbCu@® wTi6lsLl Gevrdsss)

P RPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPPORPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRRRPRPRPRRPRRERPRRREREPRERERERELRLPRLSPR

60.00/kg
40.00/kg
30.00/kg

30.00/Kg
40.00/kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
50.00/kg
80.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
40.00/kg

40.00/kg

35.00/kg

30.00/Kg
40.00/kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

50.00/Kg
30.00/kg

280.00/Bag/6 Pieces
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
30.00/kg
65.00/kg
27.00-40.00/kg
23.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
45.00/kg
50.00/kg
52.00/kg
160.00/Kg
12.00/Kg

12.00/kg
25.00/kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/kg
25.00/Kg
120.00/kg
18.00-20.00/Kg
21.00-22.00/kg
22.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
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QesiTenest GarwbGu® wriblsL wg eaTusTeafl - 618
GFsiremesr Garwid@u®) wriGsL wgerusiTef-local
Czerenesr CaHmuwbCu@® wrielsL yslwg
Czsrenesr CaHmwbEu® TTGEL LUe»LpWg)
QFstremesr Garwb@u() risL

Qeeremesr GHmubCu@® wTirG&L Feorm
Qeeremesr GHmuwbCu® wTTG%L GursTarTsd
Qaeremesr GHmubCu@® wTiG&HsL Cevmrdgsy
Czerenesr CaHmuwbCu® wri6lEL Gluflwg)
Czerener CaHmuwbCu® riGlEL Gluflwg)
Gzerenesr CoHmuwib@Gu® TiGlEL Gomhgesr
GFerenesr CaHmuwbGu@® riblsL

Qzeremnesr CoHmuwbGu® riGlsL

QFerenesr CaHmuwib@Gu® riGlsL

Qastremesr Camwib@u(® wriGs Ll L i Fererv
Q&stremesr Garwib@u(® rirGsL

Q& stremesr Garwib@u@® riGsL

Qgstremenr CHEMUDGUE LTFASL

Q& stremesr Carwib@u(® riCsL

Q& stremesr Carwib@u(® riGsL

Qe stremesr Carwib@u@® wrisl Carermed 1
Qastremesr GarwibCu@® wriCs CFrermed 2
Qastremesr CarwbCu(® riClsL

Qastremesr CarwibCu(® TiEsL CevTdsassv
Qgsttenenr CHEMUDGUE LIRS
Q&stremesr GarwibCu( riGlsL

Qastremesr CarwibCu(® riGlsL

Qastremesr CarwbCu(® TiGsL CevTdsassv
Q&stremesr CarwibCu(® riGsL

Qasaremer CamwbCu@® wTi6lsl Ferr
Qasremer CarwbCu@® wrir6sL Fsved Gl OL_edlfwev
Qaeremer CaurwbCu@® wri6lsL Fbsvor
Czsremesr CammuibCu® riGlsL LT

Czsremesr CaHmuwbCu® writlsL revgmefl

P RPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRRPREPRPRRPRRERPRRPRREREPPREREERERERPRLPRLSPR

13.00/Kg
15.00/Kg

50.00/6Feet
10.00/Piece

50.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

100.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
40.00/kg
40.00/Kg

7.00/Piece

200.00/Kg

5.00/Piece

10.60/Kg
13.30/Kg
3600.00/Bag/60kg
4800.00/Bag/60kg
70.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
15.00/Piece
55.00/kg
30.00/6Feet
8.00/Piece
3.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
400.00-750.00/50Bunch
60.00-200.00/50Bunch
120.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
15.00/kg

25.00/Kg

35.00/kg

25.00/Kg

90.00/kg

65.00/kg

20.00/Kg
1400.00/Bag
28.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
45.00/kg
2600.00/25Kg
2600.00/20Kg
2900.00/20kg
20.00/Kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
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OesiTenest GarwbGu(p) wTiblsL ClFsisuTanip
Czerenesr CaHmuwb@u® WwrielEL &HL,TeusTarfl
Qaeremesr CoHmuwbGu@® TGl syevrd]
Qaeremesr GHmuwbCu@® TGS LissTesl T
Q&ettement GaMULGUE Lo derv
Oesirenest GarwbGu® wriGls wbGur
Qeeremesr GHmuwbCu@® wTTGHL Cevmrd g
Czerenesr CaHmuwbGu® wriGlEL Gluflwg)
Qzerenesr CaHTwbCu@® wri6lsL Anlwg
Qesirenest GarwbCu® wriGls @ bGuriL
Oesirenest GarwbGu® wriGlEL BrdLyT
Qstremesr Garwb@u(® TiEsL LkiseTUsTaf]
Gesirenesr GarwbGu) wmiGlsL (HLomesf]
Qastremesr Garwib@u(® LTiEsL suTkIFT
Qastremesr CamwibCu® wTiGsL wWeGasTeur
Qzerenesr CaHTwbCu® wTTelsL &Gswani
Qastremesr Garwib@u(® TiEsL GevTdsassv
Qe stremesr Garwib@u(® TiEsL CevTdsassv
QFsrenesr CaHTwbCu® wrTelsL Anlwg
Qzsrener CaHmuwbCu® riGlEL Guflwg)
Qzerenesr CaHmuibCu® TiGlsL &rLjed
Qzerenesr CaHTwbCu® wTTelEL &Cemres
Qastremesr CarwbCu(® riClsL

Qastremesr CarwibCu(® TiEsL CevTdsassv
Qastremesr CarwbCu(® TiGs CevTdsassv
Q&stremesr GarwbCu(® T GrrusvLT
Qzerenesr CaxmuibCu® wriblsL Cnhbalresr
Qzerenesr CaHTwbCuU® TTEEL W6V euTenLp
Qestremesr CarwibCu® wTirGs LFens
Qasremer CaHmwbCu@® wTiGlsL

Qasremer CaHmwbCu@® wTiGlsL

Qasremer CaHmwbCu@® wTiGlsL

Qaeremer CamwbCu@® wriGlesL

Qaeremer CaHmwbCu@® riGlsL

P RPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRRPREPRPRRPRRERPRRPRREREPPREREERERERPRLPRLSPR

8.00/Piece
4.00/Piece

3.00/Piece
1.00/Piece

50.00/kg

40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

3.00/Piece

45.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
47.00/Kg
150.00/4kg
200.00/5Kg
700.00/10Kg
30.00-40.00/Kg
1.00/Piece
0.50/Piece
1050.00/10kg
100.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/kg
55.00/kg
55.00/kg
1000.00/10 Kg
400.00/10kg
40.00/Kg
11.00-12.00/kg
25.00-30.00/Kg
21.50/kg
50.00/Kg
130.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
400.00/Kg
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QFstremesr Gamwb@u(h) riElsL
QFstremesr Gamwb@u(h) riEsL
Czerenesr CoHmuwbGu® TiGlEL 2o’ g
QFstremesr Garwb@u( riEsL
QFstremesr Garwb@u() risL
Qaeremesr GHmuwbCu® wTTGHL Cevrdgs)
Qeeremesr GHmuwbCu@® wTTGHL Cevmrd g
Czerenesr CaHTwbCu@® wri6lsL Hsiiy
Qzerenesr CaHmuwbGu@® wriblesL
CFsrenesr CaHmuwb@uU® WTielEsL wEhFer
Qstremesr Garwb@u(® TTEsL GausTemer
Qastremesr Garwb@u(® TiEs GevTddssv
Qastremesr Garwb@u(® TiEs GevTddssv
Qastremesr Garwib@u(® TTEsL GausTener
Qastremesr Garwb@u(® TiEsl GevTdassv
Qestremesr GarwbCu@® TiEs GevTdassv
Qastremerr Carwib@u(® TiGsL Gl_sved
Qe stremesr Garwib@u(® TiEsL CevTdsassv
Qe stremesr Carwb@u(® TiEsL CevTdsdssv
Qe stremesr CarwibCu(® TiEsL CevTdsgssv
QFerenesr CoHmuib@Gu® TiGlEL LwEhFer
QFerenesr CaHTuwbCuU® TTEEL B TEhHs
QFerenesr CasmuibCu® wriGlsL feuliy
Qastremesr CarwCu@® TiElsL GaisTener
Q&stremesr CarwbCu(® riGlsL
QFerenesr CaHmuibCu® LTiGlEL GlLIBIgSean T
Qzerenssr CaHmuwb@Gu@® LTTGlEL 2ol iq
Qastremesr CarwibCu(® riGsL
Q&stremesr CarwibCu(® riGsL
Czsremesr CaHmuibGu® miGlEL GClLIBIgkesn T
Czsrenesr CaHmuwbCuU® Ti6lEL 2o’ 1g
Qasremer CaHmwbCu@® wTiGlsL
Czsremesr CammuibGu® riGlsL wEhFer

Qaeremer CaHmwbCu@® riGlsL

P RPRPRPPRPRRPRPRPORPRRPRRPRPRPRPRRRPRPRPRRPRERPRPRRPNRPPRPERERRLPRPLPRLPR

60.00/kg

120.00/kg
130.00/kg

400.00/Kg

800.00/30Pieces
1000.00/10Kg
300.00/Kg
80.00/250g
15.00-20.00/Kg

30.00-50.00/Kg
17.00/kg
70.00/Kg

70.00/Kg
60.00/kg

40.00/Kg
200.00/kg
200.00/kg
2.00/Piece
80.00/Kg
60.00/kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/kg
80.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Piece
25.00/Piece
40.00/Bunch
40.00/Bunch
80.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
120.00/Bunch
200.00/Kg
20.00/Bunch
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Czsrenesr CaHmuwbGu@® wriGlsl Fsiiy
Qaeremesr CaHmubCu@® wTi6lsL GeusTener
QFstremesr Garwb@u() riCsL
QFstremesr Garwb@u( riEsL
QFstremesr Garwb@u() risL
QFstremesr Garwb@u( riEsL
Qeeremesr GHmuwbCu@® wTTGHL Cevmrd g
Qaeremesr GHmubCu@® wTiG&HsL Cevmrdgsy
Qastremesr Garwb@u(® TiEs GevTdasv
Qastremesr Garwb@u(® TiEs GevTddssv
GFerenesr CaHmuwbGu@® riGlEL L L 6T
CFerenesr CaHTwbCU® TTEEL fpd &S]
Qastremesr Carwb@u(® LTTESL L Far
Qstremesr Gamwib@u® riGsL LsiTesf T
Qastremesr CarwibCu@® ries Gy
Qastremesr CarwibCu(® TiEsL >@ueTL T
QFerenesr CaHmuibGu® wriGlsL epLl
Q&stremesr Garwib@u(® TiE&sL svL_Ti
Qastremerr CarwibCu(® TiGsL sTev@svr
Qzsrener CaHmuwbCu® riGlEL Guflwg)
Qzerenesr CaHTuwbCu® TGl siflwesrL 60
Qastremesr CarwbCu(® TiEs CevTdsassv
Qastremesr CarwibCu@® TiEsl CevTdsassv
Qastremesr CarwibCu(® TiEsL CevTdsassv
Q&stremesr CarwbCu(® riGlsL
Q&stremesr GarwibCu( riGlsL
Qastremesr CarwibCu(® riGlsL
Qastremesr CarwibCu(® riGsL
Q&stremesr CarwibCu(® riGsL
Qasremer CaHmwbCu@® wTiGlsL
Qasremer CaHmwbCu@® wTiGlsL
Qasremer CaHmwbCu@® wTiGlsL
Czsremesr CaxmuwbCGu® wri6lsl Gluflwig)

Qaeremer CaHmwbCu@® riGlsL

P RPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRRPREPRPRRPRRERPRRPRREREPPREREERERERPRLPRLSPR

7.00/Bunch
7.00/Bunch

150.00/Stem
180.00/Stem
30.00/Bunch
150.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch
50.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
20.00/80Leaves
150.00/kg
30.00/Kg
100.00/kg
50.00/Bunch
20.00/100Flowers
20.00/100Flowers
50.00-60.00/Kg
50.00-60.00/Kg
50.00-60.00/Kg
50.00-60.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
500.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
2.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
20.00/Piece
650.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
950.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
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QFstremesr Gamwb@u(h) riElsL
QFstremesr Gamwb@u(h) riEsL
QFstremesr Garwb@u() riCsL
QFstremesr Garwb@u( riEsL
QFstremesr Garwb@u() risL

I =Y

430.00/Kg
80.00/kg

100.00/kg
450.00/kg
480.00/kg



